
Stadtmeisterschaft Gröditz 08.06.2016

Weiblich AK 7

50m-Sprint
1 9,62 Liebegall Emma 2009 GS Röderaue
2 10,79 Senftleben Anni Frida 2009 GS Röderaue
3 11,00 Gruhle Anna 2009 GS Gröditz
4 11,17 Gietz Helena 2009 GS Gröditz

Ballwerfen
1 17,35 Liebegall Emma 2009 GS Röderaue
2 14,10 Senftleben Anni Frida 2009 GS Röderaue
3 11,45 Gruhle Anna 2009 GS Gröditz
4 10,50 Gietz Helena 2009 GS Gröditz

Weitsprung
1 2,81 Liebegall Emma 2009 GS Röderaue
2 2,44 Senftleben Anni Frida 2009 GS Röderaue
3 2,39 Gruhle Anna 2009 GS Gröditz
4 1,90 Gietz Helena 2009 GS Gröditz

Weiblich AK 8

50m-Sprint Endlauf
1 9,06 Schmidt Shayen 2008 GS Zabeltitz 8,92
2 9,38 Richter Emma 2008 GS Nünchritz 9,14
3 9,89 Sommer Lotta 2008 GS Gröditz 9,47
4 9,86 Koßwig Fiona 2008 GS Gröditz 9,62
5 10,07 Mutscher Pauline 2008 GS Gröditz
6 10,31 Diemer Hanna 2008 GS Zabeltitz
7 10,46 Lipke Isabel 2008 GS Gröditz
8 10,48 Fritzsche Constanze 2008 GS Gröditz
9 10,51 Lüdemann Pia 2008 GS Zabeltitz

10 10,90 Kaiser Leonie 2008 GS Zabeltitz
11 10,99 Borstnitz Chiara-Celine 2008 GS Gröditz
12 11,26 Hönicke Anne Marie 2008 GS Gröditz
13 11,34 Wendt Lilly Marie 2008 GS Gröditz
14 11,57 Schramm Hannah 2008 GS Gröditz

Ballwerfen
1 20,40 Richter Emma 2008 GS Nünchritz
2 16,40 Mutscher Pauline 2008 GS Gröditz
3 15,95 Sommer Lotta 2008 GS Gröditz
4 15,60 Lipke Isabel 2008 GS Gröditz
5 15,25 Schmidt Shayen 2008 GS Zabeltitz
6 14,20 Borstnitz Chiara-Celine 2008 GS Gröditz
7 13,50 Diemer Hanna 2008 GS Zabeltitz
8 12,20 Kaiser Leonie 2008 GS Zabeltitz
9 12,17 Fritzsche Constanze 2008 GS Gröditz

10 11,90 Lüdemann Pia 2008 GS Zabeltitz
11 11,00 Koßwig Fiona 2008 GS Gröditz
12 9,40 Schramm Hannah 2008 GS Gröditz
13 9,30 Hönicke Anne Marie 2008 GS Gröditz

Weitsprung



1 2,92 Schmidt Shayen 2008 GS Zabeltitz
2 2,73 Richter Emma 2008 GS Nünchritz
3 2,54 Sommer Lotta 2008 GS Gröditz
4 2,50 Fritzsche Constanze 2008 GS Gröditz
5 2,50 Koßwig Fiona 2008 GS Gröditz
6 2,35 Mutscher Pauline 2008 GS Gröditz
7 2,29 Diemer Hanna 2008 GS Zabeltitz
8 2,23 Wendt Lilly Marie 2008 GS Gröditz
9 2,23 Lüdemann Pia 2008 GS Zabeltitz

10 2,20 Lipke Isabel 2008 GS Gröditz
11 2,17 Hönicke Anne Marie 2008 GS Gröditz
12 1,83 Kaiser Leonie 2008 GS Zabeltitz

Weiblich AK 9

50m-Sprint Endlauf
1 8,58 Stolze Lucya 2007 GS Gröditz 8,56
2 9,23 Richter Sara 2007 GS Gröditz 8,96
3 9,15 Grimm Lena 2007 GS Lampertswalde 9,11
4 9,27 Hönicke Hanna 2007 GS Zabeltitz 9,34
5 9,31 Perl Amy 2007 GS Röderaue
6 9,32 Pieniak Sarah 2007 GS Zabeltitz
7 9,47 Mrosk Cecilie 2007 GS Röderaue
8 9,48 Sand Paula 2007 GS Gröditz
9 9,60 Noack Leonie 2007 GS Zabeltitz

10 9,96 Heinrich Annika 2007 GS Lampertswalde
11 13,93 Paul Nadine 2007 GS Lampertswalde

Ballwerfen
1 27,30 Hönicke Hanna 2007 GS Zabeltitz
2 26,80 Noack Leonie 2007 GS Zabeltitz
3 22,30 Grimm Lena 2007 GS Lampertswalde Pers Rekord
4 20,10 Teichmann Tessa Kim 2007 GS Gröditz
5 17,55 Stolze Lucya 2007 GS Gröditz
6 16,80 Heinrich Annika 2007 GS Lampertswalde
7 16,75 Mrosk Cecilie 2007 GS Röderaue
8 16,00 Pieniak Sarah 2007 GS Zabeltitz
9 14,40 Richter Sara 2007 GS Gröditz

10 13,20 Sand Paula 2007 GS Gröditz
11 9,30 Paul Nadine 2007 GS Lampertswalde

Weitsprung
1 3,29 Stolze Lucya 2007 GS Gröditz
2 3,14 Grimm Lena 2007 GS Lampertswalde
3 3,03 Perl Amy 2007 GS Röderaue
4 2,99 Hönicke Hanna 2007 GS Zabeltitz
5 2,96 Noack Leonie 2007 GS Zabeltitz
6 2,74 Pieniak Sarah 2007 GS Zabeltitz
7 2,70 Sand Paula 2007 GS Gröditz
8 2,70 Teichmann Tessa Kim 2007 GS Gröditz
9 2,68 Heinrich Annika 2007 GS Lampertswalde

10 2,68 Mrosk Cecilie 2007 GS Röderaue
11 2,58 Richter Sara 2007 GS Gröditz
12 1,85 Paul Nadine 2007 GS Lampertswalde

Weiblich AK 10



50m-Sprint Endlauf
1 8,59 Galle Liv 2006 GS Lampertswalde 8,80
2 8,69 Haase Ava-Lee 2006 GS Lampertswalde 8,92
3 9,23 Mahnke Jenny 2006 GS Zabeltitz 8,94
4 9,09 Beger Luise 2006 GS Gröditz 9,27
5 9,37 Mammitzsch Elenor 2006 GS Lampertswalde
6 9,42 Korb Helena 2006 GS Gröditz
7 9,59 Albrecht Jessica 2006 GS Gröditz
8 9,65 Dehmel Miriam 2006 GS Lampertswalde
9 9,72 Günzel Emma 2006 GS Lampertswalde

10 10,25 Sitta Lea 2006 GS Gröditz
11 10,68 Ropos Hannah 2006 GS Gröditz

Ballwerfen
1 29,90 Haase Ava-Lee 2006 GS Lampertswalde Pers Rekord
2 26,05 Dehmel Miriam 2006 GS Lampertswalde
3 25,20 Sitta Lea 2006 GS Gröditz
4 23,10 Albrecht Jessica 2006 GS Gröditz
5 20,85 Mammitzsch Elenor 2006 GS Lampertswalde
6 19,95 Beger Luise 2006 GS Gröditz
7 19,70 Günzel Emma 2006 GS Lampertswalde
8 19,60 Mahnke Jenny 2006 GS Zabeltitz
9 18,85 Korb Helena 2006 GS Gröditz

10 17,05 Galle Liv 2006 GS Lampertswalde
11 16,25 Ropos Hannah 2006 GS Gröditz

Weitsprung
1 3,28 Galle Liv 2006 GS Lampertswalde
2 3,25 Mahnke Jenny 2006 GS Zabeltitz
3 3,12 Dehmel Miriam 2006 GS Lampertswalde
4 3,03 Mammitzsch Elenor 2006 GS Lampertswalde
5 3,02 Haase Ava-Lee 2006 GS Lampertswalde
6 2,98 Beger Luise 2006 GS Gröditz
7 2,94 Albrecht Jessica 2006 GS Gröditz
8 2,72 Korb Helena 2006 GS Gröditz
9 2,65 Günzel Emma 2006 GS Lampertswalde

10 2,42 Sitta Lea 2006 GS Gröditz
11 2,40 Ropos Hannah 2006 GS Gröditz

Weiblich AK 11

50m-Sprint Endlauf
1 8,42 Bredemann Aline 2005 GS Lampertswalde 8,45
2 8,61 Magdeburg Aylin 2005 GS Gröditz 8,75
3 8,92 Krawietz Nele 2005 GS Gröditz 8,92
4 8,88 Richter Emily 2005 GS Zabeltitz 8,96
5 8,99 Kahlert Kyra 2005 GS Gröditz

Ballwerfen
1 37,65 Richter Emily 2005 GS Zabeltitz
2 31,40 Magdeburg Aylin 2005 GS Gröditz
3 31,00 Bredemann Aline 2005 GS Lampertswalde
4 23,95 Krawietz Nele 2005 GS Gröditz
5 23,85 Kahlert Kyra 2005 GS Gröditz

Weitsprung



1 3,86 Bredemann Aline 2005 GS Lampertswalde
2 3,47 Richter Emily 2005 GS Zabeltitz
3 3,42 Krawietz Nele 2005 GS Gröditz
4 3,39 Magdeburg Aylin 2005 GS Gröditz
5 3,38 Kahlert Kyra 2005 GS Gröditz

Männlich AK 7

50m-Sprint Endlauf
1 9,86 Kahlert Lyo 2009 GS Gröditz 1.
2 9,80 Schmidt Kjell 2009 GS Gröditz 2.
3 10,09 Grafe Carlo 2009 GS Gröditz 3.
4 10,45 Demke Jan Luka 2009 GS Gröditz 4.
5 10,69 Weis Nick 2009 GS Röderaue
6 11,13 Wollek Richard 2009 GS Gröditz

Ballwerfen
1 20,30 Kahlert Lyo 2009 GS Gröditz
2 18,70 Schmidt Kjell 2009 GS Gröditz
3 17,40 Wollek Richard 2009 GS Gröditz
4 17,30 Grafe Carlo 2009 GS Gröditz
5 16,10 Demke Jan Luka 2009 GS Gröditz
6 13,20 Weis Nick 2009 GS Röderaue

Weitsprung
1 2,64 Kahlert Lyo 2009 GS Gröditz
2 2,63 Grafe Carlo 2009 GS Gröditz
3 2,53 Weis Nick 2009 GS Röderaue
4 2,41 Schmidt Kjell 2009 GS Gröditz
5 2,24 Demke Jan Luka 2009 GS Gröditz
6 2,14 Wollek Richard 2009 GS Gröditz

Männlich AK 8

50m-Sprint Endlauf
1 9,11 Noack Fabian 2008 GS Gröditz 8,58
2 9,00 Jentsch Eric 2008 GS Lampertswalde 8,98
3 9,14 Arnhold Lukas 2008 GS Lampertswalde 9,02
4 9,15 Rennert Oscar 2008 GS Lampertswalde 9,10
5 9,24 Beier Lukas 2008 GS Gröditz
6 9,31 Diebl Jonas 2008 GS Röderaue
7 9,67 Rühle Martin 2008 GS Zabeltitz
8 9,83 Schwarz Simon 2008 GS Gröditz
9 9,84 Wanke Till-Johannes 2008 GS Röderaue

10 9,99 Strehler Simon 2008 GS Prösen
11 10,01 Schmidt Timo 2008 GS Zabeltitz
12 10,12 Götze Nick 2008 GS Röderaue
13 10,40 Lienert Bruno 2008 GS Lampertswalde
14 10,44 Hellwig Lennard 2008 GS Zabeltitz
15 10,45 Linge Max 2008 GS Röderaue
16 10,49 Richter Pascal 2008 GS Röderaue
17 10,74 Räder Fynn 2008 GS Röderaue
18 10,87 Grünberg Jannic 2008 GS Zabeltitz
19 10,93 Blum Kevin 2008 GS Gröditz
20 11,18 Wiedemann Christiano 2008 GS Lampertswalde
21 11,32 Biesold Justin 2008 GS Zabeltitz



Ballwerfen
1 30,15 Rennert Oscar 2008 GS Lampertswalde
2 28,05 Riedel Maximilian 2008 GS Röderaue
3 26,75 Beier Lukas 2008 GS Gröditz
4 26,50 Richter Pascal 2008 GS Röderaue
5 25,60 Götze Nick 2008 GS Röderaue
6 24,50 Lienert Bruno 2008 GS Lampertswalde Pers Rekord
7 23,95 Rühle Martin 2008 GS Zabeltitz
8 23,65 Arnhold Lukas 2008 GS Lampertswalde
9 23,00 Wanke Till-Johannes 2008 GS Röderaue

10 21,30 Pham Nam Thai 2008 GS Gröditz
11 19,80 Noack Fabian 2008 GS Gröditz
12 18,75 Schmidt Timo 2008 GS Zabeltitz
13 18,20 Grünberg Jannic 2008 GS Zabeltitz
14 16,50 Jentsch Eric 2008 GS Lampertswalde
15 16,15 Biesold Justin 2008 GS Zabeltitz
16 16,10 Diebl Jonas 2008 GS Röderaue
17 15,20 Linge Max 2008 GS Röderaue
18 14,90 Schwarz Simon 2008 GS Gröditz
19 14,50 Strehler Simon 2008 GS Prösen
20 14,20 Wiedemann Christiano 2008 GS Lampertswalde
21 12,85 Hellwig Lennard 2008 GS Zabeltitz
22 11,25 Blum Kevin 2008 GS Gröditz

Weitsprung
1 3,35 Beier Lukas 2008 GS Gröditz
2 3,15 Arnhold Lukas 2008 GS Lampertswalde
3 3,10 Pham Nam Thai 2008 GS Gröditz
4 3,07 Noack Fabian 2008 GS Gröditz
5 3,05 Rennert Oscar 2008 GS Lampertswalde
6 2,87 Götze Nick 2008 GS Röderaue
7 2,85 Diebl Jonas 2008 GS Röderaue
8 2,75 Jentsch Eric 2008 GS Lampertswalde
9 2,73 Rühle Martin 2008 GS Zabeltitz

10 2,71 Schwarz Simon 2008 GS Gröditz
11 2,64 Riedel Maximilian 2008 GS Röderaue
12 2,61 Strehler Simon 2008 GS Prösen
13 2,56 Hellwig Lennard 2008 GS Zabeltitz
14 2,54 Grünberg Jannic 2008 GS Zabeltitz
15 2,49 Schmidt Timo 2008 GS Zabeltitz
16 2,46 Lienert Bruno 2008 GS Lampertswalde
17 2,39 Räder Fynn 2008 GS Röderaue
18 2,34 Wanke Till-Johannes 2008 GS Röderaue
19 2,32 Biesold Justin 2008 GS Zabeltitz
20 2,30 Blum Kevin 2008 GS Gröditz
21 2,09 Wiedemann Christiano 2008 GS Lampertswalde

Männlich AK 9

50m-Sprint Endlauf
1 8,72 Illmann Ronny 2007 GS Lampertswalde 8,45
2 8,72 Kühnel Angus 2007 GS Gröditz 8,52
3 8,73 Höhne Kilian 2007 GS Gröditz 8,72
4 8,85 Kreße Tom 2007 GS Gröditz 8,88
5 8,98 Meyer Jonathan 2007 GS Lampertswalde
6 9,04 Ulbricht Nik 2007 GS Lampertswalde



7 9,08 Pham Viet Hung 2007 GS Gröditz
8 9,15 Bachmann Janek 2007 GS Lampertswalde
9 9,36 Pöll Cedric 2007 GS Röderaue

10 9,78 Täschner Tim Niclas 2007 GS Gröditz
11 9,82 Bogedain Damian 2007 GS Lampertswalde
12 9,95 Groschopp Elias 2007 GS Gröditz
13 10,01 Rietz Arne 2007 GS Gröditz
14 10,05 Wendisch Jonas 2007 GS Röderaue
15 10,33 Kerstan Luca 2007 GS Zabeltitz
16 10,39 Meding Janik 2007 GS Gröditz
17 10,73 Grimmer Elias 2007 GS Zabeltitz
18 10,89 Mittelstädt Simon 2007 GS Gröditz
19 10,90 Jakubowski Luca 2007 GS Gröditz
20 11,03 Jakisch Jeremy 2007 GS Gröditz
21 11,04 Jacobasch Marco 2007 GS Gröditz
22 11,42 Matthes Bruno 2007 GS Gröditz
23 11,69 Wittig Nico 2007 GS Gröditz

Ballwerfen
1 31,30 Ulbricht Nik 2007 GS Lampertswalde
2 28,40 Täschner Tim Niclas 2007 GS Gröditz
3 27,95 Illmann Ronny 2007 GS Lampertswalde
4 26,30 Meyer Jonathan 2007 GS Lampertswalde
5 25,60 Kühnel Angus 2007 GS Gröditz
6 25,45 Rietz Arne 2007 GS Gröditz
7 24,50 Bachmann Janek 2007 GS Lampertswalde
8 24,50 Kreße Tom 2007 GS Gröditz
9 23,30 Wendisch Jonas 2007 GS Röderaue

10 23,15 Bogedain Damian 2007 GS Lampertswalde
11 19,70 Jakubowski Luca 2007 GS Gröditz
12 18,80 Grimmer Elias 2007 GS Zabeltitz
13 18,55 Mittelstädt Simon 2007 GS Gröditz
14 18,55 Pham Viet Hung 2007 GS Gröditz
15 18,50 Meding Janik 2007 GS Gröditz
16 18,40 Jakisch Jeremy 2007 GS Gröditz
17 18,15 Groschopp Elias 2007 GS Gröditz
18 17,35 Höhne Kilian 2007 GS Gröditz
19 16,05 Matthes Bruno 2007 GS Gröditz
20 15,80 Kerstan Luca 2007 GS Zabeltitz
21 11,95 Wittig Nico 2007 GS Gröditz
22 11,35 Jacobasch Marco 2007 GS Gröditz

Weitsprung
1 3,40 Illmann Ronny 2007 GS Lampertswalde
2 3,25 Meyer Jonathan 2007 GS Lampertswalde
3 3,22 Kühnel Angus 2007 GS Gröditz
4 3,19 Ulbricht Nik 2007 GS Lampertswalde
5 3,06 Bogedain Damian 2007 GS Lampertswalde
6 3,03 Bachmann Janek 2007 GS Lampertswalde
7 3,01 Höhne Kilian 2007 GS Gröditz
8 2,99 Kreße Tom 2007 GS Gröditz
9 2,85 Pham Viet Hung 2007 GS Gröditz

10 2,82 Pöll Cedric 2007 GS Röderaue
11 2,79 Wendisch Jonas 2007 GS Röderaue
12 2,64 Grimmer Elias 2007 GS Zabeltitz
13 2,51 Meding Janik 2007 GS Gröditz
14 2,50 Rietz Arne 2007 GS Gröditz



15 2,49 Groschopp Elias 2007 GS Gröditz
16 2,44 Jakubowski Luca 2007 GS Gröditz
17 2,42 Kerstan Luca 2007 GS Zabeltitz
18 2,19 Jakisch Jeremy 2007 GS Gröditz
19 2,18 Jacobasch Marco 2007 GS Gröditz
20 2,08 Matthes Bruno 2007 GS Gröditz
21 1,99 Mittelstädt Simon 2007 GS Gröditz
22 1,71 Wittig Nico 2007 GS Gröditz

Männlich AK 10

50m-Sprint Endlauf
1 8,27 ZimmermannMaurice 2006 GS Ba Li 8,01
2 8,29 Herrmann Max 2006 GS Röderaue 8,09
3 8,61 Adler Ben 2006 GS Gröditz 8,43
4 8,65 Koch Ben 2006 GS Röderaue 8,49
5 8,83 Matthes Julian 2006 GS Lampertswalde
6 9,05 Wolnik Lennart 2006 GS Gröditz
7 9,10 Srehler Sebastian 2006 GS Prösen
8 9,31 Mücklich Felix 2006 GS Röderaue
9 9,70 Ahmedov Nasif 2006 GS Gröditz

10 9,70 Köhler Jorden 2006 GS Gröditz
11 9,98 Kerstan Leon 2006 GS Zabeltitz

Ballwerfen
1 42,80 Herrmann Max 2006 GS Röderaue
2 37,20 ZimmermannMaurice 2006 GS Bali
3 35,70 Adler Ben 2006 GS Gröditz
4 32,80 Koch Ben 2006 GS Röderaue
5 32,70 Ahmedov Nasif 2006 GS Gröditz
6 32,40 Wolnik Lennart 2006 GS Gröditz
7 32,15 Liebmann Fynn 2006 GS Gröditz
8 30,70 Mücklich Felix 2006 GS Röderaue
9 27,85 Matthes Julian 2006 GS Lampertswalde

10 27,50 Köhler Jorden 2006 GS Gröditz
11 23,20 Wendt Max 2006 GS Gröditz
12 17,65 Srehler Sebastian 2006 GS Prösen
13 13,50 Kerstan Leon 2006 GS Zabeltitz

Weitsprung
1 3,94 ZimmermannMaurice 2006 GS Bali
2 3,65 Herrmann Max 2006 GS Röderaue
3 3,56 Matthes Julian 2006 GS Lampertswalde
4 3,52 Adler Ben 2006 GS Gröditz
5 3,33 Wolnik Lennart 2006 GS Gröditz
6 3,25 Srehler Sebastian 2006 GS Prösen
7 3,02 Koch Ben 2006 GS Röderaue
8 2,96 Wendt Max 2006 GS Gröditz
9 2,91 Ahmedov Nasif 2006 GS Gröditz

10 2,81 Mücklich Felix 2006 GS Röderaue
11 2,71 Köhler Jorden 2006 GS Gröditz
12 2,34 Kerstan Leon 2006 GS Zabeltitz

Männlich AK 11

50m-Sprint Endlauf
1 8,61 Leukert Moritz 2005 GS Zabeltitz 8,61



2 8,77 Kunze Ben Peter 2005 GS Gröditz 8,77
3 9,15 Sommer Ole 2005 GS Gröditz 9,15
4 9,42 Ebert Marius 2005 GS Gröditz 9,42

Ballwerfen
1 36,10 Leukert Moritz 2005 GS Zabeltitz
2 34,50 Kunze Ben Peter 2005 GS Gröditz
3 33,80 Ebert Marius 2005 GS Gröditz
4 33,20 Sommer Ole 2005 GS Gröditz

Weitsprung
1 3,47 Kunze Ben Peter 2005 GS Gröditz
2 3,24 Leukert Moritz 2005 GS Zabeltitz
3 3,13 Sommer Ole 2005 GS Gröditz
4 3,01 Ebert Marius 2005 GS Gröditz


